Public Investment Corporation Limited4 26 732 886 5.5% 11.6%

Genesis Investment Management Limited Liability Partners5 23 675 611 4.9% 10.3%

Total 335 054 805 68.9% 33.8%

1 Based on the total Stores Shares of 488 450 321 less the 1 599 031 Stores Shares held as Treasury Shares
2  Based on the total Stores Shares of 488 450 321 less the 1 599 031 Stores Shares held as Treasury Shares and 257 345 334 Stores Shares

held by the Controlling Shareholders before the Pre-Unbundling Disposal
3  Before the Pre-Unbundling Disposal of 300 000 Stores Shares
4  Insofar as it is known to the Company, Holdings and Public Investment Corporation Limited are the only Stores Shareholders that have a direct

or indirect beneficial interest of more than 5% in the Total Stores Shares
5  Includes beneficial and non-beneficial interests

Post the Pre-Unbundling Disposal and the Transaction the shareholders of Stores that are either directly or indirectly interested in 5% or more of

Stores Shares will have the following economic and voting interest in Stores:

Stores

Shareholder

Number of
Stores Shares

held
Economic

interest1

Number of
Stores Shares
and B Shares

held

Voting
interest2

(%)

Controlling Shareholders 131 112 673 26.8% 390 795 600 52.8%

Coronation Fund Managers Limited 43 408 840 8.9% 43 408 840 5.9%

Public Investment Corporation Limited 26 732 886 5.5% 26 732 886 3.6%

Genesis Investment Management Limited Liability Partners 25 819 668 5.3% 25 819 668 3.5%

Total 227 074 067 46.5% 486 756 994 65.8%

1  Based on Total Stores Shares of 488 450 321
2  Based on the sum of the Stores Shares of 448 450 321 and B Shares less the 7 955 088 Stores Shares expected to be held as Treasury Shares

after the Transaction

16. MATERIAL INTERESTS OF DIRECTORS

  As at the Last Practicable Date the Directors held the following voting interest in Holdings Shares:

Direct beneficial interest Indirect beneficial interest Total beneficial interest

Name of Director2

Holdings

Shares

Percentage

interest1

Holdings

Shares

Percentage

interest1

Holdings

Shares

Percentage

interest1

Raymond Ackerman3 1 269 400 0.25% – 0.00% 1 269 400 0.25%

Gareth Ackerman3 543 0.00% 3 342 900 0.65% 3 343 443 0.65%